
 

 

INSTRUCTION MANUAL 
EN 21" 3-IN-1 GAS SELF PROPELLED LAWN MOWER 
FR 21 POUCES 3-IN-1 TONDEUSE AUTOPROPULSEE DE GAZ 
ES 21" 3-EN-1 CORTADORA DE CÉSPED AUTOPRO PULSADO 
A GASOLIN 
 
Model # DB8621S 

 

Have product questions or need technical support? Please feel free to contact us! 
  
Website: www.powersmartusa.com 
Toll free: 1-872-314-0005 (Mon-Fri 9-5 EST)  
 
Email: support@amerisuninc.com 
             support@powersmartusa.com 
 Website 
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TECHNICAL DATA 
 
21" 3-in-1 Gas Self Propelled Lawn Mower Model # DB8621S 
Engine type:     4 Stroke, OHV, single cylinder with forced air-cooling system  

Displacement:     170cc 

Fuel tank capacity:    0.21 Gallon 

Oil capacity:     16.9 fl.oz 

Cutting width:     20.5 inch 

Cutting height:    1.5 – 3.9 inch 

Height adjustment:    6 Position  

Drive type:    Self Propelled 

Grass catcher capacity:   1.4 Bushels 

Wheel:     Front: 7 inch / Rear: 8 inch 

Package dimensions (L x W x H): 32.9 x 22.6 x 16.5 inches 

Weight:     66.3 lb. 

EN 
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 INTRODUCTION 
Thank You for Purchasing a PowerSmart® Product. This manual provides information regarding the safe 
operation and maintenance of this product. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information 
in this manual. PowerSmart® reserves the right to change this product and specifications at any time without prior 
notice. 
Please keep this manual available to all users during the entire life of the lawn mower. 

This manual contains special messages to bring attention to potential safety concerns, lawn mower 
damage as well as helpful operating and servicing information. Please read all the information 
carefully to avoid injury and machine damage. 

QUESTIONS? PROBLEMS? 
Please contact our Customer Service Dept. with any questions and/or comments, either by Email: 
support@amerisuninc.com, or Toll Free at (872) 314-0005. We are available Mon-Fri 9am-5pm EST to help 
solve any issues that you might encounter.  
NOTICE REGARDING EMISSIONS 
Engines that are certified to comply with U.S. EPA emission regulations for SORE (Small Off Road Equipment), 
are certified to operate on regular unleaded gasoline, and may include the following emission control systems: 
(EM) Engine Modifications and (TWC) Three-Way Catalyst (if so equipped). 
 
SAFETY INFORMATION 
 
Before operating this lawn mower, read and observe all warnings, cautions, and instructions on the lawn mower 
and in this Owner’s Manual. 
 
NOTE: The following safety information is not meant to cover all possible conditions and situations that may 
occur. Read the entire Owner’s Manual for safety and operating instructions. Failure to follow instructions and 
safety information could result in serious injury or death. 
 
This safety alert symbol is used to identify safety information about hazards that can result in personal injury. 
 

A signal word (DANGER, WARNING, or CAUTION) is used with the alert symbol to indicate the 
likelihood and the potential severity of injury. In addition, a hazard symbol may be used to represent 
the type of hazard. 

 
DANGER indicates a hazard, which, if not avoided, will result in death or serious injury. 
 
WARNING indicates a hazard, which, if not avoided, could result in death or serious injury. 
 
CAUTION indicates a hazard, which, if not avoided, might result in minor or moderate injury. 
 
CAUTION when used without the alert symbol, indicates a situation that could result in damage to the engine. 
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DONNÉES TECHNIQUES 
 
21" 3-in-1 Tondeuse autopropulsée  
de gaz à essence                         Modèle # DB8621S 
Type de moteur:    4 Course, Soupage en tête, monocylindre avec système  

de refroidissement à air forcé  

Déplacement:     170cc 

Capacité du réservoir de carburant:  0.21 Gallon 

Capacité pétrolière:    16.9 fl.oz 

Largeur de coupe:    20.5 pouce 

Hauteur de coupe:   1.5 – 3.9 pouce 

Ajustement de la hauteur:   6 Position  

Type d'entraînement:   Autopropulsé 

Capacité de capture d'herbe:  1.4 Bushels 

Roue:     Front: 7 pouce / Arrière: 8 pouce 

Dimensions de l'emballage (L x l x H): 32.9 x 22.6 x 16.5 pouces 

Poids:                  66.3 lb. 
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DATOS TÉCNICOS 
 
Cortadora de césped autopropulsada a gas 3 en 1 de 21 pulgadas          Modelo # DB8621S 
Tipo de Motor:               4 tiempos, OHV, cilindro único con sistema de refrigeración por aire forzado 

Desplazamiento:    170cc 

Capacidad del tanque de combustible:  0.21 Galones  

Capacidad de aceite:    16.9 fl.oz  

Ancho de corte:    20.5 pulgadas 

Altura de corte:   1.5 – 3.9 pulgadas 

Ajuste de altura:    6 Posiciones  

Tipo de unidad:   Autopropulsada 

Capacidad del recolector de hierba：    1.4 Bushels 

Neumáticos:    Delantero: 7 pulgadas / trasero: 8 pulgadas 

Dimensiones del paquete (L x ax A):    32.9 x 22.6 x 16.5pulgadas 

Peso:                  66.3 libras 

ES 





 












































